
TRAILERLAND 

    
A.C. STONEMAN 
“Flerswell”, 
 Trehunist, 
Quethiock, 
Liskeard, 
Cornwall.  
PL14 3SD 

 

Tel.  01579 345587 
            

We specialise in assembled trailers 
 

See our selection at www.trailerland.co.uk 
 

PRICE LIST APRIL 2022 
 

All sizes are approximate and external 

 
Gross Capacity 

Cwt          Kg 
Wheel 
Size 

Readymade 
£ 

MULTI-PURPOSE TRAILERS – with tipping body, opening front and rear 

Website 
ref 

 mm     

T21 

T20 

T20A 

T91 

T91A 

T91B 

T91C 

 

T92 

5’8”x4’ 

6’6”x4’5” 

6’6”x4’5” inc cage & jockey wheel 

8’5”x4’5” single axle 

8’5”x4’5” twin axle 

As above include mesh cage 

8’5”x4’5”x38” single axle inc 
mesh sides & jockey wheel 

8’5”x4’5” braked 

1700x1240 

2000x1340 

2000x1340 

2600x1350 

2600x1350 

2600x1350 

2600x1300x950 

 
2600x1350 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

 

26 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

 

1300 

13”  

13” 

13” 

13” 

13” 

13” 

13” 

 

13” 

1099 

1165 

1744 

1345 

1659 

2258 

1988 

 

2099 

Spare wheel £99.75; 6’6”x4’ cover £81.59; 6’6”x4’5” cover £83.94;  
mesh cages from £479; 48mm heavy duty jockey wheel £46.79;  

spare wheel holder £33.54; Ladder rack £113  

 

TRADESMAN TRAILERS – galvanised chassis and base Gross Capacity 
Wheel 
Size 

Readymade 
£ 

Website 
ref 

 mm   Cwt            Kg 

T19 

T22 

5’x3’6” 

6’6”x4’ 

6’6”x4’ with cage, jockey 
wheel & flat cover 

 

1500x1050 

2000x1200 

2000x1200 

10 

15 

15 

500 

750 

750 

13” 

13” 

13” 

887 

1054 

1646 

 
 

PLATFORM TRAILER – wheels under body, removeable sides and rear Gross Capacity 
Wheel 
Size 

Readymade 
£ 

Website 
ref 

 mm   Cwt            Kg 

T60 

T61 

8’5”x4’8” twin axle 

As above with mesh cage fitted 

 

2600x1425 

2600x1425 

15 

15 

750 

750 

10” 

10” 

1871 

2469 

Spare wheel £91; spare wheel holder £28.99; mesh cage £560;  
48mm heavy duty jockey wheel £46.79; pair of 5ft steel ramps 400Kg £96;  

pair of folding ramps 7ft extended 600Kg £159; flat cover £89.95 
 

 

http://www.trailerland.co.uk/


TRAILERS WITH ABS LID  - galvanised chassis, lockable lid Gross Capacity 
Wheel 
Size 

Readymade 
£ 

Website 
ref 

 mm cwt Kg  

T32 

T33 

6’6”x4’ 

6’6”x4’5” 

2000x1200 

2000x1340 

15 

15 

750 

750 

13” 

13” 

1559 

1727 

 

Our policy is one of continuous improvement so specification and prices may change without notification 

MOTOR CYCLE TRAILERS  - fully galvanised, tilt body with front wheel 

hoop 

Gross Capacity 
 

Wheel 
Size 

Readymade 
 

Website ref   cwt kgs.   

T40 

T41 

Single bike  

Twin bike 

 10 

12 

500 

600 

13” 

13” 

825 

953 

34mm jockey wheel fitted - £39.99; 48mm jockey wheel fitted - £46.79; spare wheel £79.95;  
spare wheel holder £17.95; 5’6” loading ramp - £82.95; extra channel inc hoop - £83.94 

 
 
 

Spare wheel - £99.75; 48mm jockey wheel - £46.79; rear prop stands - £55.95 

 


