TRAILERLAND

We specialise in assembled trailers

Tel. 01579 345587

See our selection at www.trailerland.co.uk

A.C. STONEMAN "Flerswell", Trehunist, Quethiock, Liskeard, Cornwall. PL14 3SD

PRICE LIST APRIL 2022

			Gross Cwt	Capacity Kg	Wheel Size	Readymade £
IULTI-F	PURPOSE TRAILERS - with tipping	body, opening front and rear				
Vebsite ref		mm				
T21	5'8"x4'	1700x1240	15	750	13"	1099
T20	6'6"x4'5"	2000x1340	15	750	13"	1165
Г20А	6'6"x4'5" inc cage & jockey wheel	2000x1340	15	750	13"	1744
T91	8'5"x4'5" single axle	2600x1350	15	750	13"	1345
Г91А	8'5"x4'5" twin axle	2600x1350	15	750	13"	1659
Г91В	As above include mesh cage	2600x1350	15	750	13"	2258
Г91С	8'5"x4'5"x38" single axle inc mesh sides & jockey wheel	2600x1300x950	15	750	13"	1988
T92	8'5"x4'5" braked	2600x1350	26	1300	13"	2099

Spare wheel £99.75; 6'6"x4' cover £81.59; 6'6"x4'5" cover £83.94; mesh cages from £479; 48mm heavy duty jockey wheel £46.79; spare wheel holder £33.54; Ladder rack £113

	s Capacity	Size	Readymade £
Cwt	Kg		
10	500	13"	887
15	750	13"	1054
15	750	13"	1646
	10 15	10 500 15 750	10 500 13" 15 750 13"

PLATFORM TRAILER - wheels under body, removeable sides and rear		Gross Capacity		Wheel Size	Readymade £	
Website ref		mm	Cwt	Kg		
T60	8'5"x4'8" twin axle	2600x1425	15	750	10"	1871
T61	As above with mesh cage fitted	2600x1425	15	750	10"	2469

Spare wheel £91; spare wheel holder £28.99; mesh cage £560; 48mm heavy duty jockey wheel £46.79; pair of 5ft steel ramps 400Kg £96; pair of folding ramps 7ft extended 600Kg £159; flat cover £89.95

MOTOR CYCLE TRAILERS - fully galvanised, tilt body with front wheel hoop			Gross Capacity		Wheel Size	Readymade	
Website ref			cwt	kgs.			
T40	Single bike		10	500	13"	825	
T41	Twin bike		12	600	13"	953	
34mm jockey wheel fitted - £39.99; 48mm jockey wheel fitted - £46.79; spare wheel £79.95; spare wheel holder £17.95; 5'6" loading ramp - £82.95; extra channel inc hoop - £83.94							

TRAILERS WITH ABS LID - galvanised chassis, lockable lid		Gross Capacity		Wheel	Readymade £	
Website ref		mm	cwt	Kg	Size	
T32	6'6"x4'	2000x1200	15	750	13"	1559
T33	6'6"x4'5"	2000x1340	15	750	13"	1727
Spare wheel - £99.75; 48mm jockey wheel - £46.79; rear prop stands - £55.95						

Our policy is one of continuous improvement so specification and prices may change without notification